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For more than 15 years, Fertilgest® - the fertiliser da-
tabase for agriculture - has been the point of referen-
ce in the field of crop nutrition.

At Fertilgest® communication is the key word. With 
intuitive search tools and a database full of detailed 
product sheets, the portal provides users with up-to-
date and comprehensive information on fertilisers and 
crop fertilisation.

Founded by Ivano Valmori, the portal works alongside 
manufacturers to transfer the latest innovations in soil 
conditioners, fertilisers, correctives, cultivation sub-
strates, biostimulants and targeted-action products 
from the producer to the end user.

Fertilgest® primary objectives are to:
• Increase the visibility of the innovations propo-

sed by the “Partners” on theportal;

• Spread knowledge on techniques and products, 
including useful and reliable tools for analysing 
soil composition and calculating the yields of the 
various agricultural crops;

• Ensure sector operators, farmers and techni-
cians, contractors and distributors are kept 
constantly up-to-date thanks to an extensive 
sector-specific database and search tools (both in 
Italian and English);

Fertilgest®  is a platform in the Image Line® Network, 
together with Fitogest®, Plantgest® - databases for 
products than can be used in the field - and AgroNo-
tizie®, a digital newspaper that has been publishing 
news on Italian agriculture for over 20 years.

Over 295,000 user are registered in the Image 
Line®  Community, all profiled by activity, crops of 
interest and geographical location.

Contact our team of digital marketing experts and 
specialists in the agriculture sector and find out how 
best to promote your brand and products online.

Plan your multichannel communication strategy with 
us to achieve your business objectives.

About Fertilgest®
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Fertilgest® in numbers

User in 2023

over 350,000

over 2,000
Page views per day
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Our Community in numbers
Registered members

296,074

Data on member profiling

Crop of interest

Olive trees

Wine grape vines

Tomatoes

Common Wheat

Durum Wheat

Peaches-nectarines- 
clingstone peaches

Sweet and sour cherries

Corn

Apple trees

Table-grape vines

50,410

48,911

38,867

31,582

31,475

27,996

27,653

27,098

26,413

24,393
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Geographical origin

Agricultural activity

Enthusiast / Hobbyist

Public body

Business services

Commercial agent

Food processing and distribution

Manufacturing company of technical equipment

Landscaping designer or maintainer

Manufacturing company of agricultural machinery and equipment

Trade Association / Trade Union

Garden center

Emilia-Romagna

Veneto

Lombardy

Sicily

Apulia

Piedmont

Lazio

Campania

Tuscany

Sardinia

Calabria

Le Marche

Abruzzo

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Liguria

Umbria

Trentino-Alto Adige

Basilicata

Molise

Valle D’Aosta

Not indicated

Farmer

PO or producer cooperative

Information and printed publication

Analytical laboratory

Agricultural machinery distributer

Test facility

Vivaista

Certification body

Veterinarian

Other sector

43,577
4,993
4,693
3,871
3,055
2,372
2,185
1,878
1,712
1,550

107,399

122,515

10,316

28,119

27,725

16,346
15,612
13,663
13,463
12,368
10,741
9,693
9,245
9,143
7,395
5,060

3,770
3,576
3,559
2,545
2,542
2,489
2,460
1,121
345
150,938

1,493
1,390
1,272
900
520
423
393
391
230
45,617

Farmer / Contractor

Others

Technician / Agronomic Consultant

Reseller of agrochemicals and fertilizers

Student / Schools and Universities /
Researcher
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PARTNERSHIP

For a personalised consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it
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Fertilgest® Partnership

FERTILGEST® HOME PAGE 
VISIBILITY

Your company logo will be di-
splayed on the Fertilgest® home 
page.

BRAND
PAGE

An exclusive mini-site dedica-
ted exclusively to your com-
pany. In this area you can 
showcase all the information 
about your brand, products or 
services.

Become a Fertilgest® partner!
Fertilgest® Partners are some of the leading companies in the fertiliser, crop fertilisation and soil conditioner sectors: they are 
companies that believe in innovation, providing the market with the very best products and technical solutions, effectively leve-
raging the very latest communication tools to nurture the growth of the agricultural sector.

A Fertilgest® Partnership offers you: a space entirely dedicated to your company on our portal and the opportunity to pu-
blish your product sheets to provide users with useful technical details and information about your products.

PARTNER BENEFITS: the opportunity to promote your products online through an authoritative portal like Fertilgest®, 
which is also well-positioned on the various search engines.

PRODUCT
DATA SHEET

Your product specification data 
sheets will be published within 
an extensive vertical database 
on the world of fertilisation.

DATA AND PERFORMANCE
You will receive an annual report with 
data on the performance of your acti-
vities, a fundamental tool for keeping a 
close eye on the results of your digital 
marketing activities.

BANNER CAMPAIGNS
Exclusively designed for Partners, your 
banner will be displayed on both the 
brand page and product sheets to in-
crease the visibility of your brand and 
products.

BRAND

PROTECTION
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Product information 
database
Thanks to an intuitive and comprehensive search tool, Fertilgest®, allows the user to access a database of product information 
sheets on fertilisers, soil conditioners, correctives, biostimulants, and targeted-action products.

Each sheet provides the user with in-depth information and technical data on the product of interest, as well as the possibility to 
download the product sheet in PDF format.

BRAND

PROTECTION

DOWNLOADABLE
MATERIAL

For further information, the user 
can download the information 
provided by the company in 
PDF format.

PRODUCT 
INFORMATION SHEETS

Each product sheet contains 
information provided by the di-
stributors, including the techni-
cal specifications and the type 
of crops they can be used for.
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EMAIL
MARKETING

For a personalised consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it
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Direct Email Marketing
(DEM)
DEM is extremely effective for managing high-impact, promotional communications and driving qualified traffic to your 
website.

In fact, if you’re looking for an immediate return in terms of clicks or enquiries, it’s the best solution you can choose: your 
message will contain a visible and clear call to action that will be sent to a profiled target of over 148,000 contacts, who have 
given their consent to receive technical industry communications.

DEM can be used for corporate and institutional communications and to promote events.

You can monitor and analyse your DEM data in real time thanks to the dynamic report that we will send you by email immedia-
tely after the communication has been sent out.

DEM TARGET
 
The DEM Target  is a campaign aimed at a specific tar-
get audience registered on our Community. This target 
is selected according to 4 specific criteria: activity, crop, 
area of interest and region.

DEM PROMOZIONALE
 
Promotional DEM is a general campaign aimed at a 
wider audience, which is sent out to all the Community 
members who have opted in to receive communications 
from companies in the sector.
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Brand Letter
Brand Letters allow companies with business interests in more than one agricultural sector to promote their brand and 
products for a specific crop via email to the Image Line® Community, in an integrated and coherent way.

WHY CHOOSE BRAND LETTERS?
With the Brand Letters service, your company will have an e-mail communication that will allow you to present all of your crop 
defence, fertilisation and/or seed products on a crop of interest.

You can monitor and analyse your DEM data in real time thanks to the dynamic report we send you by email immediately 
after your communication is sent out.

NEW
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Product Letter
The Product Letter service is an e-mail communication that companies can send to the Image Line® Community to present 
their products in a unique and dynamic way, incorporating elements of user interaction to investigate their interest or 
request their feedback.

WHY CHOOSE PRODUCT LETTERS?
With Product Letters, your company can specifically promote a new product and get to know the opinions of users throu-
gh the use of interactive engagement tools.

You can monitor and analyse your DEM data in real time thanks to the dynamic report we send you by email immediately 
after your communication is sent out.

NEW
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Focus Campaign NEW

The Focus Campaign service includes:

Focus Campaigns give your company the opportunity to maximise the effectiveness of your online communication ac-
tivities. These campaigns are oriented towards a specific goal, such as the promotion of a product or registration for an 
event.

WHY CHOOSE FOCUS CAMPAIGNS?
With the Focus Campaign service, your company can effectively and directly promote specific products using target-orien-
ted online communication.

The effectiveness of the Focus Campaign service is strictly related to the type 
of incentive the company wants to offer the users who arrive on the Landing Page.

1 DEM Target

1 Google Ads campaign
for the promotion of the Landing Page

1 Landing Page
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CropLetter
Multi-channel and crop-specificcommunications.
With the CropLetter service, you promote your solution to the agricultural professionals who work on specific crops every day. 
A service dedicated to companies that want to communicate directly with a specific target audience in our Community.

THE BENEFITS OF CHOOSING 
THE CROPLETTER SERVICE

Use a new form of communication to strengthen 
the perception of your brand;

Communicate more effectively with your target 
audience and distinguish yourself from your 
competitors by producing crop-specific content;

Our team of specialist journalists and digital 
marketing experts will help you create effective 
content that you can share online;

Combine multiple activities and communication 
channels to reach your customers and publish 
dedicated content on AgroNotizie® that is 
promoted via the cultivation newsletter and digital 
advertising campaigns.

1

2

3

4

INCLUSION
IN THE CROP
NEWSLETTER

Your editorial will be included 
in the crop newsletter, which 
is sent to a target audience of 
profiled users in our commu-
nity, who are selected by crop 
and activity.

EDITORIALS
ON

AGRONOTIZIE®

With the CropLetter service, you 
can publish an editorial about 
your company or products on 
AgroNotizie®, which can be pro-
duced with the support of our 
journalists.
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CropLetter calendar

GRAPE VINES
FOR WINE PRODUCTION
February, March, May, June, 

July, November

APPLES
April

WHEAT
September

OLIVES
March, June

TOMATO
FOR INDUSTRY

March

CORN
February, November

COURGETTES
January

HAZELNUTS
April

GRAPE 
VINES FOR CONSUMPTION

February

KIWIFRUIT
February

2 0 2 4

READ CROPLETTER

EDITORIAL SPONSORSHIP
WITH FACEBOOK

AND GOOGLE ADS

The editorial published on Agro-
Notizie® will be promoted throu-
gh Facebook Ads and Google 
Ads.

REPORTING

You can analyse and monitor 
the results of your campaign, 
thanks to the report that we will 
share with you approximately 
one month after we send out 
your communication.

https://a1b3b4.mailupclient.com/f/rnl.aspx/?fdd=rsxuty&x=pv&0ge=py.e0=pwoty8-10&x=pv&=2b4c63151&x=pv&400b9&x=pp&qx&&x=pv&475-&.8/9fz07d=npvouNCLM
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ADVERTISING

For a personalised consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it
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Fertilgest® Main Sponsor 
Newsletter
Become the star of the Fertilgest®  Newsletter with the Main Sponsor service.

4 appointments scheduled at strategic times for crop nutrition throughout the year.

A series of in-depth articles created by the AgroNotizie® editorial team that arrives directly in the inbox of our registered users. 
Content and insights are automatically graphically adapted to the different user devices on which the newsletter is viewed (i.e. 
desktop, smartphone and tablet).

Each Fertilgest® Newsletter has a Main Sponsor, a high-impact advertising space available to companies who want to commu-
nicate their latest news, products, updates and events, directly to the farmers, technicians and professionals in the Image Line® 
Community.

Being a Main Sponsor is an excellent opportunity to generate brand awareness.

FERTILGEST® MAIN SPONSOR
 
Become a Fertilgest®  Main Sponsor and 
get your company a prominent space in 
the Newsletter, together with a special 
report that will allow you to analyse the 
results of your campaign.

• 9 March 2024
• 6 April 2024
• 8 September 2024
• 24 November 2024

NEWSLETTER CALENDAR 
by Fertilgest®:



For a personalized consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it

Plan YOUR
MULTICHANNEL COMMUNICATION 

STRATEGY
on the IMAGE LINE® NETWORK

MULTICHANNEL

Display Ads
Main Sponsor

Social Media
and Google

Ads

Video

Partnership
and

Sponsorship

Direct Email
Marketing

(DEM)

Editorials

Cropletter
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Fertilgest® is a portal of the Network
of

www.fertilgest.com

Via G. Marcucci, 23-24 - 48018 Faenza (RA) - Italy
Tel +39 0546 680688 - www.imageline.it - info@imageline.it
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