



2024 EDITION



www.fertilgest.com





www.imagelinenetwork.com

### About Fertilgest®

For more than 15 years, Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> - the fertiliser database for agriculture - has been the **point of reference in the field of crop nutrition**.

At Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> communication is the key word. With intuitive search tools and a database full of detailed product sheets, the portal provides users with up-to-date and comprehensive information on fertilisers and crop fertilisation.

Founded by Ivano Valmori, the portal works alongside manufacturers to transfer the latest innovations in soil conditioners, fertilisers, correctives, cultivation substrates, biostimulants and targeted-action products from the producer to the end user.

Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> primary objectives are to:

- Increase the **visibility of the innovations** proposed by the "Partners" on theportal;
- Spread **knowledge on techniques and products**, including useful and reliable tools for analysing soil composition and calculating the yields of the various agricultural crops;

• Ensure sector operators, farmers and technicians, contractors and distributors are kept constantly up-to-date thanks to an extensive sector-specific database and search tools (both in Italian and English);

Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> is a platform in the Image Line<sup>®</sup> Network, together with Fitogest<sup>®</sup>, Plantgest<sup>®</sup> - databases for products than can be used in the field - and AgroNo-tizie<sup>®</sup>, a digital newspaper that has been publishing news on Italian agriculture for over 20 years.

Over 295,000 user are registered in the Image Line<sup>®</sup> Community, all profiled by activity, crops of interest and geographical location.

Contact our team of digital marketing experts and specialists in the agriculture sector and **find out how best to promote your brand and products online**.

Plan your multichannel communication strategy with us to achieve your business objectives.



### Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> in numbers



### User in 2023 over 350,000



#### Page views per day



## Our Community in numbers

**Registered members** 

296,074



### Data on member profiling

### Crop of interest

Olive trees	50,410	Peaches-nectarines- clingstone peaches	27,996
Wine grape vines	48,911	Sweet and sour cherries	27,653
Tomatoes	38,867	Corn	27,098
Common Wheat	31,582	Apple trees	26,413
Durum Wheat	31,475	Table-grape vines	24,393

### Agricultural activity

Farmer / Contractor 107,399		<ul> <li>Reseller of agrochemicals and 10,316</li> <li>Technician / Agronomic Con 28,119</li> </ul>	
Others 122,515		— Student / Schools and Univer Researcher 27,725	rsities /
enthusiast / Hobbyist	43,577	Farmer	1,493
Public body	4,993	PO or producer cooperative	1,390
Business services	4,693	Information and printed publication	1,272
Commercial agent	3,871	Analytical laboratory	900
Food processing and distribution	3,055	Agricultural machinery distributer	520
Manufacturing company of technical equipment	2,372	Test facility	423
Landscaping designer or maintainer	2,185	Vivaista	393
Manufacturing company of agricultural machinery and equipment	1,878	Certification body	391
Trade Association / Trade Union	1,712	Veterinarian	230
Garden center	1,550	Other sector	45,617

### Geographical origin

Emilia-Romagna	16,346	Le Marche	3,770	and the	Legenda
Veneto	15,612	Abruzzo	3,576	a financia	500
Lombardy	13,663	Friuli-Venezia Giulia	3,559	and the second	1500
Sicily	13,463	Liguria	2,545		2500
Apulia	12,368	Umbria	2,542	A VE	3000
Piedmont	10,741	Trentino-Alto Adige	2,489	A way	- Star
Lazio	9,693	Basilicata	2,460	30-3	stress .
Campania	9,245	Molise	1,121	how	53
Tuscany	9,143	Valle D'Aosta	345	m	- Marine - M
Sardinia	7,395	Not indicated	150,938		
Calabria	5,060				

# PARTNERSHIP

For a personalised consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it



www.fertilgest.com

### Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> Partnership

#### Become a Fertilgest® partner!

Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> Partners are some of the leading companies in the fertiliser, crop fertilisation and soil conditioner sectors: they are companies that <u>believe in innovation</u>, providing the market with the very best products and technical solutions, effectively leveraging the very latest communication tools to nurture the growth of the agricultural sector.

A Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> Partnership offers you: a space entirely dedicated to your company on our portal and the opportunity to publish your product sheets to provide users with useful technical details and information about your products.

**PARTNER BENEFITS:** the opportunity to promote your products online through an authoritative portal like Fertilgest<sup>®</sup>, which is also well-positioned on the various search engines.



# Product information database

Thanks to an intuitive and comprehensive search tool, Fertilgest<sup>®</sup>, allows the user to access a **database of product information** sheets on fertilisers, soil conditioners, correctives, biostimulants, and targeted-action products.

Each sheet provides the user with in-depth information and technical data on the product of interest, as well as the possibility to download the product sheet in PDF format.

GRENA	Nutriamo le colture salvaguardando l'amb	iente	BRAND
() · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Search Companies Tools About us	Advertising Q	
/ Search fertilizers / Results / ENERGY Mil     ENERGY MICROM     Organic liquid biostimulant enriched with meso an	IX IDROGRENA	€ free the page	
Distributed by			Catalan and at an a
GRENA			Catalog product page - Grena 222 Kb
Information provided by distribu	itors Pro	oduct specifications	▲ Download PDF
	n	ype of fertilizer: Micro-nutrient fertilizers - Mixtures of micro- utrients (solid or fluid) ormulation: Fluid ertilizer family: National (Italy - D. Lgs. 75/2010)	
Catalog product page - Grena 222 %b		estination market: <sup>5</sup> Q international and Italian roduced by Grena	
		7 Authorized in biological agriculture	
Nucreal elements Source: polyamine liquid extract.marc	elements.	ailable packs	
Secondary nutritional elements - Mesoeleme	ents	eccolo otte	
Calcium (Ca) total	0.000	rry can	
Microelements		rrycan (530)	
Boron (8) total	(55) T.	ank (10201)	
Iron (Fe) chelate	0.08		
Zinc (Zr) chelate	653		
Suggested crops			
Suggested crops provided by the distribute This product can also be used on all other crops,	or company please contact Grena to get more accurate	information	
			-
			PDF
	RODUCT	3	DOWNLOADABLE MATERIAL
information stributors,	luct sheet contai provided by the of including the technologies and the ty ev can be used for	di- ni- pe	For further information, the user can download the information provided by the company in PDF format.

# EMAIL MARKETING

For a personalised consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it



www.fertilgest.com

# Direct Email Marketing

DEM is extremely effective for managing high-impact, promotional communications and driving qualified traffic to your website.

In fact, if you're looking for **an immediate return in terms of clicks or enquiries**, it's **the best solution** you can choose: your message will contain a visible and clear call to action that will be sent to a **profiled target of over 148,000 contacts**, who have given their consent to receive technical industry communications.

DEM can be used for corporate and institutional communications and to promote events.

You can monitor and analyse your DEM data in real time thanks to the **dynamic report** that we will send you by email immediately after the communication has been sent out.

**DEM PROMOZIONALE** 

**Promotional DEM** is a **general campaign** aimed at a wider audience, which is sent out to all the Community members who have opted in to receive communications

from companies in the sector.



#### DEM TARGET

The **DEM Target** is a campaign aimed at a specific target audience registered on our Community. This target is selected according to 4 specific criteria: activity, crop, area of interest and region.



# Brand Letter

Brand Letters allow companies with business interests in more than one agricultural sector to promote their brand and products for a specific crop via email to the Image Line<sup>®</sup> Community, in an integrated and coherent way.

#### WHY CHOOSE BRAND LETTERS?

With the Brand Letters service, your **company** will have an e-mail communication that will allow you to present all of your **crop** defence, fertilisation and/or seed products on a crop of interest.

You can monitor and analyse your DEM data in real time thanks to the **dynamic report** we send you by email immediately after your communication is sent out.



# Product Letter

The **Product Letter** service is an e-mail **communication** that companies can send to the Image Line<sup>®</sup> Community to **present their products in a unique and dynamic way**, incorporating **elements of user interaction** to investigate their interest or request their feedback.

#### WHY CHOOSE PRODUCT LETTERS?

With Product Letters, your **company** can **specifically promote a new product** and **get to know the opinions of users** through the use of interactive engagement tools.

You can monitor and analyse your DEM data in real time thanks to the **dynamic report** we send you by email immediately after your communication is sent out.





Focus Campaigns give your company the opportunity to maximise the effectiveness of your online communication activities. These campaigns are oriented towards a specific goal, such as the promotion of a product or registration for an event.

#### WHY CHOOSE FOCUS CAMPAIGNS?

With the Focus Campaign service, your company can **effectively and directly promote** specific products using **target-orien-ted** online communication.

#### The Focus Campaign service includes:



The effectiveness of the Focus Campaign service is strictly related to the type of incentive the company wants to offer the users who arrive on the Landing Page.

### CropLetter

#### Multi-channel and crop-specificcommunications.

With the CropLetter service, you promote your solution to the agricultural professionals who work on specific crops every day. A service dedicated to companies that want to communicate directly with a specific target audience in our Community.



ぶ

#### INCLUSION IN THE CROP NEWSLETTER

Your editorial will be included in the crop newsletter, which is sent to a target audience of profiled users in our community, who are selected by crop and activity.



EDITORIALS ON AGRONOTIZIE®

With the CropLetter service, you can publish an editorial about your company or products on AgroNotizie<sup>®</sup>, which can be produced with the support of our journalists.

### CropLetter calendar







# ADVERTISING

For a personalised consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it



www.fertilgest.com

## Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> Main Sponsor Newsletter

Become the star of the Fertilgest® Newsletter with the Main Sponsor service.

4 appointments scheduled at strategic times for crop nutrition throughout the year.

A series of in-depth articles created by the AgroNotizie<sup>®</sup> editorial team that arrives directly in the inbox of our registered users. Content and insights are automatically graphically adapted to the different user devices on which the newsletter is viewed (i.e. desktop, smartphone and tablet).

Each Fertilgest<sup>®</sup> Newsletter has a Main Sponsor, a high-impact advertising space available to companies who want to communicate their latest news, products, updates and events, directly to the farmers, technicians and professionals in the Image Line<sup>®</sup> Community.

Being a Main Sponsor is an excellent opportunity to generate brand awareness.



### Plan YOUR MULTICHANNEL COMMUNICATION STRATEGY on the IMAGE LINE® NETWORK



For a personalized consultation contact:

advertising@imageline.it





www.imagelinenetwork.com



www.fertilgest.com

#### advertising@imageline.it

Fertilgest® is a portal of the Network

01



Via G. Marcucci, 23-24 - 48018 Faenza (RA) - Italy Tel +39 0546 680688 - www.imageline.it - info@imageline.it C.F./P.I. 01070780398 ® Marchi registrati: Image Line S.r.I. Unipersonale dal 1990.